FEATURES
•	 Rugged, splashproof, non-corrosive
	 fiberglass enclosure
•	 20 channels, 4 conductors
•	 Lightning protection available
•	 Multiplexer available
SWITCHING BOX
Model RT-VWSB

able upon request).
Model RT-VWSB-20-0-B-0-B-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RT-VWSB XX-A-B-C-D-E
XX	 Number of positions	 08	 –	 8 positions (for RTX-248 multiplexers only)
	 	 16	 –	 16 positions (for RTX-248 multiplexers only)
	 	 10	 –	 10 positions
	 	 20	 –	 20 positions
A	 Enclosure	 0	 –	 Fiberglass enclosure
	 	 A	 –	 Steel (10 and 20 positions only)
	 	 B	 –	 Stainless steel (10 and 20 positions only)
B	 Lightning protection	 0	 –	 No protection (standard)
	 	 A	 –	 Gas tube (10 and 20 positions only)
	 	 B	 –	 Gas tube and diode
C	 RTX-248 multiplexer	 0	 –	 No RTX-248 (standard)
	 	 A	 –	 RTX-248A (16 positions only) (1)
	 	 C	 –	 RTX-248C (16 positions only – 2 separately addressable RTX-248F) (2)
	 	 F	 –	 RTX-248F (8 positions only) (1)
D	 Cable input connector	 0	 –	 No connector (standard)
	 	 A	 –	 50 mm (2 in.) conduit connector